

GP/19/2024
CNR NO.: DLWT01-010265-2024
Sakshi Mehndiratta
Vs.
State And Ors.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave.

23.12.2024

Present: Ms Latika Goel, Advocate for petitioner.

As per the direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up on
13.1.2025 for consideration.

(Reader)
23.12.2024